21.5.2016

20 km

Poradi St.cC.

Jméno

KATEGORIE H13 - HoSi 13-14 let

LooNOU A WNRE
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819
838
812
818
801
817
814
813
816
808
810
831
805
833
837
809
804
834
821
811
815
835
806
822
820

Vitek Tomas
Bohdalovsky Jifi
Holu$a Ondrej
Zamazal Oliver
Cech Jan

Pietron Filip
Brudny Karel
Dymacek Jan
Vicek Jiri

Pavelek Stépan
Sigut David

Hulva Tomas
Jurkulak Jakub
Supik Matéj
Jancik Martin
Neugebauer Michal
Lazecky Petr
Lorencik Marek
Seitz Lukas

Slany Jakub

Cura Marian
Simeéek Dominik
Jiinger Richard
Willaschek Stépén
Heider Patrik

KATEGORIE D13 - Divky 13-14 let

PWwNPRE

St

832
802
807
803

VIErSIo7

Jméno

Binderova Petra
Krutilkova Katefina
Holoubkova Silvie
Cerninova Tereza

RN

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

Rocnik
2003
2003
2003
2002

Silesffa

COBCHODHMI CENTRUM

Tym/Bydlisté

Mountaintime.cz Vendetta team

SK Jiti TeaM Ostrava
SK Jiti TeaM Ostrava

Mountaintime.cz Vendetta team

Branka u Opavy
Novatop Lapierre
HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
Bike 2000

Opava

Opava

SK Kohouti Przno
CvakTeam Opava
FLOR - BIKE z.s.
Budisovice

SK Jifi TeaM Ostrava
itx.cz

Novatop Lapierre
Mokré Lazce
Ostrava
Bratrikovice
Vfesina u Hlucina
Opava

Hlucin

Vresina

Kravare

Tym/Bydlisté

KPS OPAVA

Team Forman Kids
HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
Ostrava - Poruba

RETIS
GROUP

Stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MALCHAR

Celkovy cas

00:43:58.20
00:44:12.25
00:46:09.10
00:46:31.90
00:47:32.76
00:47:32.77
00:49:01.76
00:50:21.90
00:50:55.51
00:50:56.51
00:52:15.26
00:52:28.26
00:54:36.13
00:54:41.76
00:55:03.51
00:55:20.27
00:56:39.77
00:56:41.27
00:57:35.52
00:58:06.52
00:58:07.27
01:07:46.29
01:07:50.31
01:11:44.36
01:11:58.38

Cil

00:54:38.20
00:55:10.14
00:57:36.18
01:11:55.54

A
& MICHALCIK

_shidg

57

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

Odstup

00:00:14.05
00:02:10.90
00:02:33.70
00:03:34.56
00:03:34.57
00:05:03.56
00:06:23.70
00:06:57.31
00:06:58.31
00:08:17.06
00:08:30.06
00:10:37.93
00:10:43.56
00:11:05.31
00:11:22.07
00:12:41.57
00:12:43.07
00:13:37.32
00:14:08.32
00:14:09.07
00:23:48.09
00:23:52.11
00:27:46.16
00:28:00.18

Odstup

00:00:31.94
00:02:57.98
00:17:17.34



21.5.2016

20 km - TANDEMY

Poradi St.¢. Jméno RN
1 824 Bares Martin, Paterek Vit 2001
2 829 Carneckd Vendula, Foltis Ale$ 1999
3 828 Sturza Filip, Kocur Prokop 1992
4 826 Balarin Ervin, Kavan Vaclav 2003
5 823 Kowalski Filip, Gebkova Veronika 2003
6 827 AmbrozZova llona, Hendrychova lveta 2000

. ¢

Silesfia m)g
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Tym/Bydlisté

Tandemy Opava
Tandemy Opava
Tandemy Opava
Tandemy Opava
Tandemy Opava
Tandemy Opava

RETIS
GROUP

Stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Celkovy cas

01:05:08.27
01:05:15.27
01:15:18.26
01:18:04.28
01:30:39.55
01:47:08.81

A
MALCHAR & MICHALCIK

<

BIKE SPORT CLUB

Odstup

00:00:07.00
00:10:09.99
00:12:56.01
00:25:31.28
00:42:00.54
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